
Learn To Sail
2018/19 Calendar

Month Date Session Schedule
School 

Holidays

October Sunday 28 October 2018 Week #1

November

Sunday 4 November 2018 Week #2

Sunday 11 November 2018 No Sailing due to Junior Sailing Regatta

Sunday 18 November 2018 Week #3

Sunday 25 November 2018 Week #4

December

Sunday 2 December 2018 Week #5

Sunday 9 December 2018 Week #6

Sunday 16 December 2018 Week #7

Sunday 23 December 2018 No Sailing (Christmas Holiday Break) Yes

Sunday 30 December 2018 No Sailing (Christmas Holiday Break) Yes

January

Sunday 6 January 2019 No Sailing (New Year Holiday Break) Yes

Sunday 13 January 2019 No Sailing due to Junior Sailing Regatta Yes

Sunday 20 January 2019 No Sailing due to Junior Sailing Regatta Yes

Sunday 27 January 2019 Week #8

February

Sunday 3 February 2019 Week #9

Sunday 10 February 2019 No Sailing due to Junior Sailing Regatta

Sunday 17 February 2019 Week #10

Sunday 24 February 2019 Week #11

March

Sunday 3 March 2019 Week #12

Sunday 10 March 2019 Week #13 (Final Week)

Sunday 17 March 2019 Reserve Day (If bad weather causes cancellations)


